FlexXpand FX3 Conveying
System Control
FX3: For up to 160 stations and 40 pumps plus 16 back-up pumps
The powerful and reliable FlexXpand FX3 control
system, featuring a wall-mounted color touch screen
(7”, 12”, or 15”), sets a new standard for operational
efficiency, expandability, and ease-of-use. With an
advanced Siemens PLC, ultra-responsive HMIs, and a

system settings.
Preventative Maintenance
& Pump Filter Clean Reminders
Can be modified from factory default
settings.
Instant Material Identification
Input material sources to activate LED-
guided indicators on the Novatec Quick
Select Manifold.
FlexXpand FX3-532-32-12C
.
System Component Capabilities
The PLC-driven FlexXpand FX3 touch screen
Component Panel Input
Voltage Description Pumps Receivers Purge Valves
FX3-516-16-7C 115/230 VAC 7” Diag. color touch screen PLC 5 16 16
FX3-516-16-12C 115/230 VAC 12” Diag. color touch screen PLC 5 16 16
FX3-516-16-15C 115/230 VAC 15” Diag. color touch screen PLC 5 16 16
FX3-532-32-7C 115/230 VAC 7” Diag. color touch screen PLC 5 32 32
FX3-532-32-12C 115/230 VAC 12” Diag. color touch screen PLC 5 32 32
FX3-532-32-15C 115/230 VAC 15” Diag. color touch screen PLC 5 32 32
Station status
ID Proofing with source/station mismatch
Station setupHome screen
Vacuum pump setup